
Last Name First Name Position Role Location Phone # Email

Thearle Jennifer Principal Principal Main Office 992-7400 jennifer.thearle@plainedgeschools.org
Azizollahoff Sara Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Main Office 992-7640 sara.azizollahoff@plainedgeschools.org

Healy Michele Admin. Assistant Main Office Main Office 992-7400 michele.healy@plainedgeschools.org
Sheffield Andrea Admin. Assistant Main Office Main Office 992-7400 andrea.sheffield@plainedgeschools.org

Kennedy Debra School Nurse Nurse Nurse's Office 992-7400 debra.kennedy@plainedgeschools.org
Castoro Dr. Nadyne School Psychologist Psychologist Room 17 992-7409 nadyne.castoro@plainedgeschools.org

Social Work Intern Room 17 992-7409
Pyschologist Intern Room 17 992-7409
Pyschologist Intern Room 17 992-7409

Greene Rachael Teacher Grade K Room 4 992-7530  x4058 rachael.greene@plainedgeschools.org
Meyer Judilyn Teacher Grade K Room 2 992-7530  x4044 judilyn.meyer@plainedgeschools.org
Rupertus Tamara Teacher Grade K (Inclusion) Room 1 992-7530  x4351 tamara.rupertus@plainedgeschools.org
Wood Kristen Teacher Grade K Room 5 992-7530  x4050 kristen.kowalek@plainedgeschools.org

Connolly Denise Teacher Grade 1 Room 42 992-7530  x4035 denise.connolly@plainedgeschools.org
Forman Danielle Teacher Grade 1 (Inclusion) Room 37 992-7530  x4036 danielle.forman@plainedgeschools.org
Stegner Renee Teacher Grade 1 Room 41 992-7530  x4172 renee.stegner@plainedgeschools.org
Walker Tara Teacher Grade 1 Room 36 992-7530  x4118 tara.walker@plainedgeschools.org

Catapano Sandy Teacher Grade 2 Room 39 992-7530  x4231 sandy.catapano@plainedgeschools.org
Haverbusch Kimberly Teacher Grade 2 Room 40 992-7530  x4049 kimberly.haverbusch@plainedgeschools.org
Milito Dina Teacher Grade 2 Room 43 992-7530  x4038 dina.milito@plainedgeschools.org
Yarmeisch Michelle Teacher Grade 2 (Inclusion) Room 38 992-7530  x4054 michelle.yarmeisch@plainedgeschools.org

Collins Jacqueline Teacher Grade 3 Room 51 992-7530  x4043 jacqueline.collins@plainedgeschools.org
Fillinger Juliana Teacher Grade 3 (Inclusion) Room 48 992-7530  x4242 juliana.fillinger@plainedgeschools.org
Jazylo Dawn Teacher Grade 3 Room 11 992-7530  x4349 dawn.jazylo@plainedgeschools.org
Puidokas Deana Teacher Grade 3 Room 49 992-7530  x4375 deana.puidokas@plainedgeschools.org

Malat Erica Teacher-Leave Rep. Grade 4 Room 50 992-7530 x4267 erica.malat@plainedgeschools.org
Molfetta Patricia Teacher Grade 4 Room 53 992-7530  x4057 patricia.molfetta@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Grade 2:

Teachers - Grade 3:

Teachers - Grade 4:
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Support Staff:

Teachers - Grade K:

Teachers - Grade 1:

Administration:

Clerical Staff:
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Nagrowski Heather Teacher Grade 4 (Inclusion) Room 30 992-7530  x4091 heather.nagrowski@plainedgeschools.org
Newman Cara Teacher Grade 4 Room 46 992-7530  x4034 cara.newman@plainedgeschools.org

Conaghan Bridget Teacher Grade 5 (Inclusion) Room 35 992-7530  x4234 bridget.conaghan@plainedgeschools.org
Goralski Marianne Teacher Grade 5 Room 32 992-7530  x4309 marianne.goralski@plainedgeschools.org
Moscola MaryBeth Teacher Grade 5 Room 28 992-7530  x4243 marybeth.moscola@plainedgeschools.org
Wenz Christopher Teacher Grade 5 Room 34 992-7400   christopher.wenz@plainedgeschools.org

Cinelli Jason Teacher-Leave Rep. Physical Education Gym 992-7400 jason.cinelli@plainedgeschools.org
Finnegan Keara Teacher Music & Band/Orchestra Room 10 992-7530  x4251 keara.finnegan@plainedgeschools.org
Frenger Brittany Teacher Resident Sub Main Office 992-7400 brittany.frenger@plainedgeschools.org
Fahnestock SangMi Teacher Music & Chorus Room 9 992-7530  x4249 sangmi.fahnestock@plainedgeschools.org
Fallon Deborah Teacher STEAM (Fridays) Room 14 992-7530 x4250 deborah.fallon@plainedgeschools.org
Gulotta Dina Teacher STEAM Room 14 992-7530  x4037 dina.gulotta@plainedgeschools.org
Kelly Colleen Teacher Resident Sub Main Office 992-7400 colleen.kelly@plainedgeschools.org
Koppas Julie Teacher Library-Media Specialist Library 992-7400 julie.koppas@plainedgeschools.org
Loso Heather Teacher Art Room 33 992-7530  x4255 heather.loso@plainedgeschools.org
Martone Erinn Teacher Physical Education Gym 992-7530  x4216 erinn.martone@plainedgeschools.org
Scimonelli Lauren Teacher Physical Education Gym 992-7530  x4331 lauren.scimonelli@plainedgeschools.org

Alfredsson Lalaena Teacher Literacy Coach Room 12 992-7530  x4368 lalaena.alfredsson@plainedgeschools.org
Carlstrom Kristina Teacher Reading Room 25 992-7530  x4209 kristina.carlstrom@plainedgeschools.org
Grzybowski Matthew Teacher Math Room 52 992-7530  x4228 matthew.grzybowski@plainedgeschools.org
Keeling Alexis Teacher Reading Room 25 992-7530  x4330 alexis.keeling@plainedgeschools.org
Schwartz Stacey Teacher Reading Room 7 992-7530  x4334 stacey.schwartz@plainedgeschools.org

Barefoot Janine Teacher Special Education-K/1/2 Room 3 992-7530  x4240 janine.barefoot@plainedgeschools.org
Cento Matthew Teacher Inclusion-4/5 Room 30/35 992-7530  x4384 matthew.cento@plainedgeschools.org
Clark Nicole Teacher Speech Room 6 992-7530  x4053 nicole.clark@plainedgeschools.org
Ecker Danielle Teacher Inclusion-K/3 Room 1/48 992-7530 x4328 danielle.ecker@plainedgeschools.org
Fochi Maria Teacher Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7530  x4332 maria.fochi@plainedgeschools.org
Grucci Matthew Teacher Special Education-2/3 Room 15 992-7530  x4373 matthew.grucci@plainedgeschools.org
Klimaszewski Barbara OT Occupational Therapist Room 45 992-7530  x4312 barbara.klimaszewski@plainedgeschools.org
Marsh Marina PT Physical Therapist Room 45 992-7530  x4338 marina.marsh@plainedgeschools.org
Marshall Sara Teacher Inclusion-1/2 Room 37/38 992-7530  x4329 sara.marshall@plainedgeschools.org
O'Neill Emily Teacher Resource Room Room 26 992-7530 x4079 emily.oneill@plainedgeschools.org
Romano Anthony Teacher ENL Room 44 992-7530 x4381 anthony.romano@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Reading/Math:

Teachers - Special Education/Support:

Teachers - Grade 5:

Teachers - Special Areas:
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Pleines Lisa Teacher Speech Room 6 992-7530  x4315 lisa.pleines@plainedgeschools.org
Porter Cathleen Teacher Speech Room 6 992-7530  x4237 cathleen.porter@plainedgeschools.org
Ward Ellen Teacher Resource Room Room 26 992-7530  x4246 ellen.ward@plainedgeschools.org

Bevacqua Daria Teaching Assistant Special Education-2/3 Room 15 992-7400 daria.bevacqua@plainedgeschools.org
Burgess Hope Teaching Assistant Special Education-2/3 Room 15 992-7400 hope.burgess@plainedgeschools.org
Burke Barbara Teaching Assistant Special Education-K/1/2 Room 3 992-7400 barbara.burke@plainedgeschools.org
Donohue Lisa Teaching Assistant Inclusion-1/2 Room 37/38 992-7400 lisa.donohue@plainedgeschools.org
Gulino Catherine Teaching Assistant Special Education-K/1/2 Room 3 992-7400 catherine.gulino@plainedgeschools.org
Hutt Kristin Teaching Assistant Reading Room 7 992-7400 kristin.hutt@plainedgeschools.org
Inzerillo Michelle Teaching Assistant Inclusion-K/3 Room 1/48 992-7400 michelle.inzerillo@plainedgeschools.org
Joyce Haley Teaching Assistant Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7400 haley.joyce@plainedgeschools.org
Mock-Dorfman Debra Teaching Assistant Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7400 debra.mock-dorfman@plainedgeschools.org
Schoppmann Nicole Teaching Assistant Inclusion-4/5 Room 30/35 992-7400 nicole.schoppmann@plainedgeschools.org

Astralla Virginia Hall Monitor Hall Monitor Front Office 992-7401 virginia.astralla@plainedgeschools.org
Carson Corey Teacher Aide Grade 1 Room 41 992-7400 corey.carson@plainedgeschools.org
Catrone-Genzmann Gail Teacher Aide Inclusion-K Room 1 992-7400 gail.catrone-genzmann@plainedgeschools.org
Caufield Lisa Teacher Aide Special Education-2/3 Room 15 992-7400 lisa.caufield@plainedgeschools.org
D'Avanzo Renee Teacher Aide Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7400 renee.davanzo@plainedgeschools.org
DiTomasso Donna Hall Monitor Hall Monitor Front Office 992-7401 donna.ditomasso@plainedgeschools.org
Ecke Elizabeth Teacher Aide Inclusion-4 Room 30 992-7400 elizabeth.ecke@plainedgeschools.org
Fiore Laura Teacher Aide Inclusion-5 Room 30 992-7400 laura.fiore@plainedgeschools.org
Franke Jeanine Teacher Aide Grade 5 Room 32 992-7400 jeanine.franke@plainedgeschools.org
Iervasi Catherine Teacher Aide Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7400 catherine.iervasi@plainedgeschools.org
Mongelli Jena Teacher Aide Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7400
Perez Gisselle Teacher Aide Special Education-4/5 Room 13 992-7400 gisselle.perez@plainedgeschools.org
Pisciotta Patricia Library Aide Library Library 992-7400 patricia.pisciotta@plainedgeschools.org
Pistone Helena Teacher Aide Inclusion-1 Room 37 992-7400 helena.pistone@plainedgeschools.org
Rea Pamela Teacher Aide Grade 2 Room 40 992-7400 pamela.rea@plainedgeschools.org
Samler Lisa Teacher Aide Special Education-2/3 Room 15 992-7400 lisa.samler@plainedgeschools.org
Winkler Lina Teacher Aide Inclusion-3 Room 48 992-7400 lina.winkler@plainedgeschools.org
Witzgall Karen Teacher Aide Special Education-K/1/2 Room 3 992-7400 karen.witzgall@plainedgeschools.org
TBA Teacher Aide Grade 1 Room 36 992-7400
TBA Teacher Aide Grade 5 Room 34 992-7400
TBA Teacher Aide Special Education-2/3 Room 15 992-7400

Teaching Assistants:

Teacher Aides/Hall Monitors:
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Baer Lynn Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 lynn.baer@plainedgeschools.org
Bellofatto Tricia Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 tricia.bellofatto@plainedgeschools.org
Blangiforti Lorraine Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 lorraine.blangiforti@plainedgeschools.org
Ciulla Carol Kitchen Kitchen Kitchen 992-7414 carol.ciulla@plainedgeschools.org
Jockers Kathy Kitchen Kitchen Kitchen 992-7414 kathy.jockers2@plainedgeschools.org
McAuliffe Helen Kitchen Kitchen Kitchen 992-7414 helen.mcauliffe@plainedgeschools.org
Pappalardo Shari Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 shari.pappalardo@plainedgeschools.org
Petzold Ginine Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 ginine.petzold@plainedgeschools.org
Sajkoski Gina Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 gina.sajkoski@plainedgeschools.org
Vespo Debbie Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 debbie.vespo@plainedgeschools.org
Walsh Patricia Lunch Monitor Cafeteria Cafeteria 992-7400 patricia.walsh@plainedgeschools.org

O'Meara John Head Custodian Head Custodian Custodial Office 992-7400 john.omeara@plainedgeschools.org
Corsetti John Cleaner Cleaner Custodial Office 992-7400 john.corsetti@plainedgeschools.org
Gallagher Ed Cleaner Cleaner Custodial Office 992-7400 edward.gallagher@plainedgeschools.org
Wind Kevin Cleaner Cleaner Custodial Office 992-7400 kevin.wind@plainedgeschools.org

Custodial Staff:

Cafeteria/Kitchen Staff:


